Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 General Election

November 8, 2022 Outagamie County
Statistics TOTAL

Precincts Complete 90 of 90

Registered Voters - Total 114,180

Ballots Cast - Total 86,488

Ballots Cast - Blank 8

Voter Turnout - Total 75.75%
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Governor / Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez 39,569 45.75%
REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth 45,601 52.73%
IND Joan Ellis Beglinger 926 1.07%
Write-In Totals 56 0.06%
Total Votes Cast 86,152 99.61%

Overvotes 31 0.04%

Undervotes 305 0.35%

Contest Totals 86,488  100.00%

Precincts Reporting 90 of 90

Attorney General

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Josh Kaul 39,216 45.34%
REP Eric Toney 45974 53.16%
Write-In Totals 54 0.06%
Total Votes Cast 85,244 98.56%

Overvotes 6 0.01%

Undervotes 1,238 1.43%

Contest Totals 86,488  100.00%

Precincts Reporting 90 of 90

Secretary of State

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

DEM Doug La Follette 36,454 42.15%
REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 45,216 52.28%
LIB Neil Harmon 1,945 2.25%
WGR Sharyl R. McFarland 1,368 1.58%
Write-In Totals 33 0.04%
Total Votes Cast 85,016 98.30%

Overvotes 13 0.02%

Undervotes 1,459 1.69%

Contest Totals 86,488  100.00%

Precincts Reporting 90 of 90
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November 8, 2022 Outagamie County
State Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
DEM Aaron Richardson 35,767 41.35%
REP John S. Leiber 46,313 53.55%
CON Andrew Zuelke 2,291 2.65%
Write-In Totals 26 0.03%
Total Votes Cast 84,397 97.58%
Overvotes 4 0.00%
Undervotes 2,087 2.41%
Contest Totals 86,488  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 90 of 90
United States Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
DEM Mandela Barnes 37,921 43.85%
REP Ron Johnson 47,805 55.27%
Write-In Totals 202 0.23%
Total Votes Cast 85,928 99.35%
Overvotes 10 0.01%
Undervotes 550 0.64%
Contest Totals 86,488  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 90 of 90
Representative in Congress District 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP Mike Gallagher 55,711 64.41%
LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas 8,395 9.71%
IND Paul David Boucher 13,989 16.17%
Write-In Totals 1,431 1.65%
Total Votes Cast 79,526 91.95%
Overvotes 6 0.01%
Undervotes 6,956 8.04%
Contest Totals 86,488  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 90 of 90
State Senator District 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels 4,506 43.88%
REP André Jacque 5,482 53.38%
Write-In Totals 12 0.12%
Total Votes Cast 10,000 97.37%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 270 2.63%
Contest Totals 10,270  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 90f9
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State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

DEM Kristin M. Alfheim
REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

21,378
24,414
38
45,830
4

984
46,818

48 of 48

45.66%
52.15%
0.08%
97.89%
0.01%
2.10%
100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 2

Vote For 1

DEM Renee Gasch
REP Shae Sortwell
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

58
117
1

176

0

6

182
10f1

31.87%
64.29%
0.55%
96.70%
0.00%
3.30%
100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 3

Vote For 1

REP Ron Tusler

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

7,355
318
7,673
0
2,415
10,088
80of8

72.91%
3.15%
76.06%
0.00%
23.94%
100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 4

Vote For 1

DEM Derek Teague
REP David Steffen
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

VOTE %

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County
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VOTE %
38.62%

58.47%
0.06%
97.15%
0.01%
2.84%
100.00%

November 8, 2022
Representative to the Assembly District 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL
DEM Joseph Van Deurzen 7,351
REP Joy Goeben 11,130
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 18,492
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 541
Contest Totals 19,035
Precincts Reporting 14 of 14

Representative to the Assembly District 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL

DEM William J. Switalla 2,583
REP Peter Schmidt 5,724
Write-In Totals 895
Total Votes Cast 9,202

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 301

Contest Totals 9,503

Precincts Reporting 16 of 16

VOTE %
27.18%

60.23%
9.42%
96.83%
0.00%
3.17%
100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 40

Vote For 1
TOTAL

REP Kevin Petersen 634
IND Henry Fries 185
Write-In Totals 6
Total Votes Cast 825

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 37

Contest Totals 862

Precincts Reporting 20f2

VOTE %
73.55%

21.46%
0.70%
95.71%
0.00%
4.29%
100.00%

Representative to the Assembly District 55

Vote For 1
TOTAL

DEM Stefanie A. Holt 1,493
REP Nate Gustafson 1,544
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 3,042

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 69

Contest Totals 3,111

Precincts Reporting 20f2

VOTE %
47.99%

49.63%
0.16%
97.78%
0.00%
2.22%
100.00%

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County
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Representative to the Assembly District 56

Vote For 1

DEM Patrick Hayden
REP Dave Murphy
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %
11,710 39.98%
16,875 57.62%

36 0.12%

28,621 97.72%

1 0.00%

666 2.27%

29,288  100.00%
230f 23

Representative to the Assembly District 57

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
DEM Lee Snodgrass 8,919 61.86%
REP Andrew Fox 5,208 36.12%
Write-In Totals 10 0.07%
Total Votes Cast 14,137 98.04%
Overvotes 3 0.02%
Undervotes 279 1.93%
Contest Totals 14,419  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 23 of 23
Sheriff Outagamie County
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP Clint C. Kriewaldt 66,857 77.30%
Write-In Totals 1,695 1.96%
Total Votes Cast 68,552 79.26%
Overvotes 33 0.04%
Undervotes 17,903 20.70%
Contest Totals 86,488  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 90 of 90
Coroner Outagamie County
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP Doug A. Bartelt 65,791 76.07%
Write-In Totals 1,337 1.55%
Total Votes Cast 67,128 77.62%
Overvotes 16 0.02%
Undervotes 19,344 22.37%
Contest Totals 86,488  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 90 of 90
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November 8, 2022
Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP Barb Bocik 65,778 76.05%
Write-In Totals 1,342 1.55%
Total Votes Cast 67,120 77.61%
Overvotes 4 0.00%
Undervotes 19,364 22.39%
Contest Totals 86,488  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 90 of 90

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 69,541 80.41%

No 12,925 14.94%

Total Votes Cast 82,466 95.35%
Overvotes 6 0.01%
Undervotes 4,016 4.64%
Contest Totals 86,488  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 90 of 90

Town of Grand Chute Referendum Town of Grand Chute
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 5910 54.56%

No 4,466 41.23%

Total Votes Cast 10,376 95.79%
Overvotes 2 0.02%
Undervotes 454 4.19%
Contest Totals 10,832 100.00%
Precincts Reporting 40of 4

Town of Osborn Town Treasurer Referendum Town of Osborn

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Yes 412 59.97%
No 238 34.64%
Total Votes Cast 650 94.61%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 37 5.39%
Contest Totals 687  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 10of1
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Town of Seymour Town Treasurer Referendum Town of Seymour

VOTE %
60.61%

36.36%
96.97%
0.00%
3.03%
100.00%

November 8, 2022
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Yes 360
No 216
Total Votes Cast 576
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 18
Contest Totals 594
Precincts Reporting 20f2

Village of Harrison Advisory Referendum Question Village of Harrison

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 0

No
Total Votes Cast

Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting 1 of

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 18,107 66.84%
No 8,277 30.55%
Total Votes Cast 26,384 97.39%

Overvotes 1 0.00%

Undervotes 706 2.61%

Contest Totals 27,091 100.00%

Precincts Reporting 43 of 43

0
0
Overvotes 0
0
0
1

City of Kaukauna Referendum City of Kaukauna

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Yes 2,949 43.02%
No 3,640 53.10%
Total Votes Cast 6,589 96.12%
Overvotes 4 0.06%
Undervotes 262 3.82%
Contest Totals 6,855  100.00%
Precincts Reporting 4of4
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Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number | Appleton Area School District

Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Il Appleton Area School District

Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Pulaski Community School District Referendum Question | Pulaski Community School District

Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Pulaski Community School District Referendum Question Il Pulaski Community School District

TOTAL
25122

10,986
36,108
2

1,621
37,731
48 of 48

TOTAL
24,117

11,931
36,048
3

1,680
37,731
48 of 48

TOTAL

0

VOTE %
66.58%

29.12%
95.70%
0.01%
4.30%
100.00%

VOTE %
63.92%

31.62%
95.54%
0.01%
4.45%
100.00%

VOTE %

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%

0.00%
100.00%

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Yes 2 100.00%
No 0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 2 100.00%
Overvotes 0 0.00%
Undervotes 0 0.00%
Contest Totals 2 100.00%
Precincts Reporting 20f2
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