

Summary Results Report

2022 General Election

November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

Statistics

	TOTAL
Precincts Complete	90 of 90
Registered Voters - Total	114,180
Ballots Cast - Total	86,488
Ballots Cast - Blank	8
Voter Turnout - Total	75.75%

Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Outagamie County

Governor / Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Tony Evers / Sara Rodriguez	39,569	45.75%
REP Tim Michels / Roger Roth	45,601	52.73%
IND Joan Ellis Beglinger	926	1.07%
Write-In Totals	56	0.06%
Total Votes Cast	86,152	99.61%
Overvotes	31	0.04%
Undervotes	305	0.35%
Contest Totals	86,488	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	90 of 90	

Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Josh Kaul	39,216	45.34%
REP Eric Toney	45,974	53.16%
Write-In Totals	54	0.06%
Total Votes Cast	85,244	98.56%
Overvotes	6	0.01%
Undervotes	1,238	1.43%
Contest Totals	86,488	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	90 of 90	

Secretary of State

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Doug La Follette	36,454	42.15%
REP Amy Lynn Loudenbeck	45,216	52.28%
LIB Neil Harmon	1,945	2.25%
WGR Sharyl R. McFarland	1,368	1.58%
Write-In Totals	33	0.04%
Total Votes Cast	85,016	98.30%
Overvotes	13	0.02%
Undervotes	1,459	1.69%
Contest Totals	86,488	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	90 of 90	

Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Outagamie County

State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Aaron Richardson	35,767	41.35%
REP John S. Leiber	46,313	53.55%
CON Andrew Zuelke	2,291	2.65%
Write-In Totals	26	0.03%
Total Votes Cast	84,397	97.58%
Overtvotes	4	0.00%
Undervotes	2,087	2.41%
Contest Totals	86,488	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	90 of 90	

United States Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Mandela Barnes	37,921	43.85%
REP Ron Johnson	47,805	55.27%
Write-In Totals	202	0.23%
Total Votes Cast	85,928	99.35%
Overtvotes	10	0.01%
Undervotes	550	0.64%
Contest Totals	86,488	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	90 of 90	

Representative in Congress District 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Mike Gallagher	55,711	64.41%
LIB Jacob J. VandenPlas	8,395	9.71%
IND Paul David Boucher	13,989	16.17%
Write-In Totals	1,431	1.65%
Total Votes Cast	79,526	91.95%
Overtvotes	6	0.01%
Undervotes	6,956	8.04%
Contest Totals	86,488	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	90 of 90	

State Senator District 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Andrea Gage-Michaels	4,506	43.88%
REP André Jacque	5,482	53.38%
Write-In Totals	12	0.12%
Total Votes Cast	10,000	97.37%
Overtvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	270	2.63%
Contest Totals	10,270	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9	

Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Outagamie County

State Senator District 19

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Kristin M. Alfheim	21,378	45.66%
REP Rachael Cabral-Guevara	24,414	52.15%
Write-In Totals	38	0.08%
Total Votes Cast	45,830	97.89%
Overvotes	4	0.01%
Undervotes	984	2.10%
Contest Totals	46,818	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	48 of 48	

Representative to the Assembly District 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Renee Gasch	58	31.87%
REP Shae Sortwell	117	64.29%
Write-In Totals	1	0.55%
Total Votes Cast	176	96.70%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	6	3.30%
Contest Totals	182	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	

Representative to the Assembly District 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Ron Tusler	7,355	72.91%
Write-In Totals	318	3.15%
Total Votes Cast	7,673	76.06%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	2,415	23.94%
Contest Totals	10,088	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	

Representative to the Assembly District 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Derek Teague	0	
REP David Steffen	0	
Write-In Totals	0	
Total Votes Cast	0	
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	0	
Contest Totals	0	
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	

Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Outagamie County

Representative to the Assembly District 5

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Joseph Van Deurzen	7,351	38.62%
REP Joy Goeben	11,130	58.47%
Write-In Totals	11	0.06%
Total Votes Cast	18,492	97.15%
Overvotes	2	0.01%
Undervotes	541	2.84%
Contest Totals	19,035	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	14 of 14	

Representative to the Assembly District 6

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM William J. Switala	2,583	27.18%
REP Peter Schmidt	5,724	60.23%
Write-In Totals	895	9.42%
Total Votes Cast	9,202	96.83%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	301	3.17%
Contest Totals	9,503	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	16 of 16	

Representative to the Assembly District 40

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Kevin Petersen	634	73.55%
IND Henry Fries	185	21.46%
Write-In Totals	6	0.70%
Total Votes Cast	825	95.71%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	37	4.29%
Contest Totals	862	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2	

Representative to the Assembly District 55

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Stefanie A. Holt	1,493	47.99%
REP Nate Gustafson	1,544	49.63%
Write-In Totals	5	0.16%
Total Votes Cast	3,042	97.78%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	69	2.22%
Contest Totals	3,111	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2	

Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Outagamie County

Representative to the Assembly District 56

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Patrick Hayden	11,710	39.98%
REP Dave Murphy	16,875	57.62%
Write-In Totals	36	0.12%
Total Votes Cast	28,621	97.72%
Overvotes	1	0.00%
Undervotes	666	2.27%
Contest Totals	29,288	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	23 of 23	

Representative to the Assembly District 57

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM Lee Snodgrass	8,919	61.86%
REP Andrew Fox	5,208	36.12%
Write-In Totals	10	0.07%
Total Votes Cast	14,137	98.04%
Overvotes	3	0.02%
Undervotes	279	1.93%
Contest Totals	14,419	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	23 of 23	

Sheriff Outagamie County

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Clint C. Kriewaldt	66,857	77.30%
Write-In Totals	1,695	1.96%
Total Votes Cast	68,552	79.26%
Overvotes	33	0.04%
Undervotes	17,903	20.70%
Contest Totals	86,488	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	90 of 90	

Coroner Outagamie County

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Doug A. Bartelt	65,791	76.07%
Write-In Totals	1,337	1.55%
Total Votes Cast	67,128	77.62%
Overvotes	16	0.02%
Undervotes	19,344	22.37%
Contest Totals	86,488	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	90 of 90	

Summary Results Report
2022 General Election
November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Outagamie County

Clerk of Circuit Court Outagamie County

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP Barb Bocik	65,778	76.05%
Write-In Totals	1,342	1.55%
Total Votes Cast	67,120	77.61%
Overvotes	4	0.00%
Undervotes	19,364	22.39%
Contest Totals	86,488	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	90 of 90	

Clean Water Advisory Referendum Outagamie County

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	69,541	80.41%
No	12,925	14.94%
Total Votes Cast	82,466	95.35%
Overvotes	6	0.01%
Undervotes	4,016	4.64%
Contest Totals	86,488	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	90 of 90	

Town of Grand Chute Referendum Town of Grand Chute

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	5,910	54.56%
No	4,466	41.23%
Total Votes Cast	10,376	95.79%
Overvotes	2	0.02%
Undervotes	454	4.19%
Contest Totals	10,832	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	

Town of Osborn Town Treasurer Referendum Town of Osborn

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	412	59.97%
No	238	34.64%
Total Votes Cast	650	94.61%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	37	5.39%
Contest Totals	687	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	

Town of Seymour Town Treasurer Referendum Town of Seymour

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	360	60.61%
No	216	36.36%
Total Votes Cast	576	96.97%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	18	3.03%
Contest Totals	594	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2	

Village of Harrison Advisory Referendum Question Village of Harrison

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	0	
No	0	
Total Votes Cast	0	
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	0	
Contest Totals	0	
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	

City of Appleton Advisory Referendum City of Appleton

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	18,107	66.84%
No	8,277	30.55%
Total Votes Cast	26,384	97.39%
Overvotes	1	0.00%
Undervotes	706	2.61%
Contest Totals	27,091	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	43 of 43	

City of Kaukauna Referendum City of Kaukauna

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	2,949	43.02%
No	3,640	53.10%
Total Votes Cast	6,589	96.12%
Overvotes	4	0.06%
Undervotes	262	3.82%
Contest Totals	6,855	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question Number I Appleton Area School District

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	25,122	66.58%
No	10,986	29.12%
Total Votes Cast	36,108	95.70%
Overvotes	2	0.01%
Undervotes	1,621	4.30%
Contest Totals	37,731	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	48 of 48	

Appleton Area School District Referendum Question II Appleton Area School District

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	24,117	63.92%
No	11,931	31.62%
Total Votes Cast	36,048	95.54%
Overvotes	3	0.01%
Undervotes	1,680	4.45%
Contest Totals	37,731	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	48 of 48	

Pulaski Community School District Referendum Question I Pulaski Community School District

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	0	0.00%
No	2	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	2	100.00%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	0	0.00%
Contest Totals	2	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2	

Pulaski Community School District Referendum Question II Pulaski Community School District

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	2	100.00%
No	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	2	100.00%
Overvotes	0	0.00%
Undervotes	0	0.00%
Contest Totals	2	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2	